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(económico o 

social)

Beneficiario Monto Pagado

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGÜERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUILAR DELGADO GRISELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUIRRE DORANTES ADOLFA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALANIS MILAN YAZMIN 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALCANTAR JUAREZ GRISELDA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALEMAN MATA EMILIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALMANZA MARTINEZ MARIANNA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALONSO MARTINEZ FLORENCIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AMARO LUNA CECILIA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AMARO RIOFRIO GLORIA ATZBELDI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANACLETO RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANAYA SANCHEZ HORTENSIA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS VIANEY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS YURIS SADAY 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ESTHER 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ISIDORO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES ROSALES DIEGO YAEL 676.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZUREZ MENDOZA FRANCISCO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL APARICIO DIAZ RAUL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON VAZQUEZ SILVIA SUGEY 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA CARRILLO ALISON ISAAC 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA GARCIA SHARON ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARCEÑO PERALTA EVANS ELIAZAR 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARELLANO BELLO VERONICA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARELLANO RAYADO ESPERANZA GUADALUPE 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARIAS MELGAR ILSE MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARREDONDO VALENCIA ROBERTO ELIACIN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARZATE VARELA ELVIRA 676.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELAR CAMPOS ANABEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELINO NAVA ELEUTERIA 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA BARRANCO PATRICIA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA ROMERO GABRIELA ALEXIS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILES PEREZ JOHANA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHENA SALGADO JESUS EDUARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHEZA LARIOS MARCO ANTONIO 370.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAILON TORRES MIRIAM 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BALDERAS SEVERO ADRIANA 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BALON ORIENTE ALICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARANDA OROPEZA YULIANA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA GALLARDO VERONICA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA HERRERA BLANCA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBAN BARRETO FLOR LORENA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRANCO CARRALES MIGUEL ANGEL 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRETO ORTEGA RICARDO 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARROSO HERNANDEZ OLIVIA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA MENDEZ NADIA LIZETTE 980.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA REYNOSO MARICELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS CYNTHIA ZAIRE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DEBORA RACHEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DIANA KEREN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BLAZQUEZ BARBA MICHELLE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONIFACIO ARMAS DULCE SOFIA 740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONIFACIO DELGADO FELIPE 676.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BOVADILLA ALVARADO MARIA YESMIN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BRAVO GONZALEZ CARMEN DELIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BRITO HERNANDEZ KAREN GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BUSTOS MARISCAL ELIZABETH 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABALLERO CRESPO LILIANA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA GOMEZ LETICIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA MENDEZ ROGELIO HERMELINDO 1,208.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ JESSICA JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMACHO GUDIÑO MA. GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS GILES VERONICA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS MENDOZA ANDREA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS VAZQUEZ GILBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPUZANO RODRIGUEZ EDWARD 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANDIA GONZALEZ ARTURO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANIZAL SANTIBAÑEZ CHRISTIAN ISRAEL 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO CHONCOA TERESA 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO MORA CONCEPCION 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARRANZA BENITEZ SANDRA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARRERA RAMIREZ FERNANDO EDUARDO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA ALDANA ALICIA YOCELIN 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA MANCINES ERIKA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA TORRES JOSEFINA 3,143.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO CALDERON KENYA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ CARLOS AURELIO 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ JENNIFER MARGOT 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ MARLENE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO TRUJILLO ROSA ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTRO FLORES SONIA ELENA 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ AGUILAR ANGEL OMAR 1,221.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ GARMA DOLORES GALDINA 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORDOVA CARDENAS ANA LAURA 5,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA PEREZ GUADALUPE YANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA TAFOLLA SHEYLA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONEL SOLIS JOSE LUIS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORREA CORTEZ ROSA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL COYOTE NOPALA GRISELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ ALDAMA MIGUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ GINEZ PERLA CITLALI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ MARTINEZ JUANITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MAGALLY RUBI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS LOPEZ ERICK DANIEL 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS NAVARRO NELSY 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS SALINAS JHONIC ABRAHAM 610.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DELGADO VERGARA ELIKA 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ CEBALLOS KEMPIS ANGEL SANYEY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIRCIO BRITO MARIA DE LA LUZ 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EPITACIO MORENO MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESCAMILLA MORENO CLAUDIO SANTIAGO 942.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESLAVA BARRERA MELINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESLAVA SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVERARDO MARTINEZ SANTA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FALCON SOSA FABIOLA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES BARRERA LINDSAY JOQUEBED 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES CRUZ IXCHEL SOFIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GARCIA ATZIRI SAMITAHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GARCIA BERTHA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GASPAR ROSA MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES MORALES LAURA 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES RAMIREZ NIDIA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ROSAS VIRGINIA ALICIA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SALGADO GUILLERMINA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SANCHEZ PEDRO 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCISCO REGINO SOFIA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO  MARTINEZ CRISTINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO DIAZ BRYAN JEJIEL 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FUENTES LOPEZ JOSE ALBERTO 1,999.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALICIA MEDINA ADRIANA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALINDO ALBARRAN FRANCISCO JAVIER 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO LEON JOSE MANUEL 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO VALDEPEÑA LORENA AMAYRAMI 266.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALVAN CASTILLO MARIA DE JESUS 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA ARAUJO ROSA FAUSTA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA MEJIA TADEO 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA PEREZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA VERASTEGUI LIZETTE 1,869.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GIL GARFIAS JENIFER 798.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GIL SANCHEZ YANELI 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GILES VELEZ MATILDE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ BARRERA PEDRO CRISPIN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ NOELIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ ESPINDOLA CITLALLI NICOL 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ NOEMI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ LAGUNES EVELIN CECILIA 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DAYRI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORDILLO MARTINEZ MARISOL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORMAN SANCHEZ ANGELICA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ORTIZ DIANA ELIZABETH 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUILLERMO PEREZ RODRIGO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ CRUZ ELIZABETH 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MENDEZ LILIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ NERI ANGELICA VERONICA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ REYES ANGELA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ TABOADA SARAHI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VARGAS MARIA FELIX 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ CESIA JEMIMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ ISAI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUZMAN QUINTANA BRENDA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA GUADALUPE LIZETH 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA JOSELYNE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ASCENCIO SARAI 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ MARIO 1,341.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CERVANTES EDMUNDO EDEN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GARCIA REBECA 1,471.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROSA ISELA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ MIRAFUENTES AURELIO ARTURO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ PEREZ ERMENEGILDA LETICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RUIZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SILICEO MARIA CRISTINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA XOCHITL KIYOKO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERRERA CONTRERAS MARGARITA EUGENIA 5,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL HUERTA AYALA ITZEL KARYME 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HUERTOS CASTILLO FACUNDO 1,204.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HURTADO PEREYRA DAVID 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JACINTO BERNABEL MARCELINA 1,851.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES CORTES MITZY TANIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES JAIMES ANALI 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES JAIMES KEVIN VALENTIN 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES MORENO ROCIO 1,419.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ BENITEZ ELISA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ NAJERA GUDELIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ RIVERA MIRIAM 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA RUTH 649.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ VARGAS GUIDALTY BERENICE 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ ALONSO BLANCA IRENE 2,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ MONTES JESSICA MONSERRAT 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL KEMPIS LINARES DIANA ITZEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL KEMPIS ROBLES XOCHITL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LAGOS TIRADO EMILIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LAGUNAS VALPUESTA ISABEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEGUIZAMO CASTAÑEDA SOFIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA ANTONIA 1,152.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA CRISTINA 611.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA MUJICA OLGA LETICIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOBATO PERALTA DIEGO RAMON 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BELLO MARIA DELFINA 1,955.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BENITEZ LUIS ADALBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ CENTENO YUCARY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ OCAÑA WENDY 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ FROYLAN 1,124.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ RUIZ LUIS ALBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO BELTRAN ANALID 1,203.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO GARCIA MOISES 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUNA TOLEDO MAYAN AIME 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MALDONADO ZETINA LEONARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARAGON EDUARDO 1,694.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARCE ANA BERTHA 2,636.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ FLORES RICARDO 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GORDILLO EDGAR OMAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MONTSERRAT 1,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ MACARIO ERICK 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ MENDOZA FERNANDO RAFAEL 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ORTIZ YAHIR EMMANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 1,700.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ RAMOS MARIA ISABEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ KARLA PATRICIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ SOLIS LUZ MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MATIAS SANTIAGO ELSA ROSALBA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA AVILA VIANEY ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA REYES SAMUEL 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENA MORALES FRANCISCA 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDIBLE MENDOZA JULIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ALLENDE JUAN 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENESES CORTES ESPERANZA OFELIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA JATZIRI ARELY 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO JAZMIN 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RODRIGUEZ PABLO MANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIÑON ROMERO LUCIA GABRIELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA ESPINOZA ELIZABEHT 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA ESTRADA CECILIA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA GARCIA EDUARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONDRAGON HUICOCHEA LILIBETH CRISTINA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES JIMENEZ MARIA ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES VAZQUEZ DULCE NAOMI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES ARRIAGA RUBI 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES BAHENA ANGELICA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES SOTELO OSWALDO ARTURO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA GARCIA LIZBETH TERESA 1,415.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA MALDONADO ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA ROJAS NANCY 1,430.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NARANJO MOLINA OLIVIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA ARELLANO EMMANUEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA ROMAN JUAN ANDRES 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA TEJEDA MARIA JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVARRETE RAMIREZ RUTH 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NIETO ACOSTA ERIKA YASMIN 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO ALONSO MARIA GUADALUPE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO CABRERA ANDREA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO JIMENEZ ANA GABRIEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO VELEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MARICELA 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OLIVAR RAMIREZ KARLA JANETH 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OMAÑA MARQUEZ NOEMI 1,655.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ GEOVANNI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ NOHEMI DE JESUS 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OROPEZA RUEDA JOSUE JACOB 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA FONSECA MARIA TERESA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ MA DE LA LUZ 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ GARCIA PETRA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ JAIMES JESUS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ PADILLA DANIEL ALBERTO MARTIN 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ RAMIREZ MAURO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ ROJAS MARIA GUADALUPE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ VALDEZ JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OZUNA MARTINEZ MIRIAM LIZBETH 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO ALONSO CHRISTIAN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO DELGADO MADY IVETT 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PADILLA AZORIN CARLOS ALBERTO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS NAJERA JUDITH 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS SILVERIO SARAHI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PAREDES SANCHEZ BENITO 624.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEDRAZA TAPIA CARLOS 2,941.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑA BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERALTA ESCORCIA SERGIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERALTA FLORES MARTHA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREYRA CARBAJAL MARTHA MARIA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARMONA MARTHA 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ GUTIERREZ MONICA EDIDTH 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ LANDA EMANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ JULIO CESAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS AISME 1,915.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS ELIZABETH BETANIA 2,350.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ SOL HAZIRI NIJAET 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PETRONILO PAREDES YOLANDA ADRIANA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PIMENTEL HUERTA REBECA IMELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA GUTIERREZ GREGORIA 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA HERNANDEZ JOSE 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA NEPOMUCENO FRANCISCO 2,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA SANTAMARIA CARITINA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PRADO PORFIRIO TEODORO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PUENTES ZUÑIGA LAURA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUEZADA LINARES MIGUEL ANGEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUINTERO MADRIGAL YENI ANAHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RABADAN CRUZ MARILU 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ BASTIDA YURIDIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ CASTRO ROCEICELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARCIA GUILLERMINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARIBO AURORA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ NAVA EVELYN INGRID 5,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SOLIS DANIELA NAYELY 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS BATALLA DULCE ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS MEJIA MARIA GUADALUPE 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS MORENO EDGAR OSSMAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RANGEL ESPINOZA LINETTE 915.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAZO ZAMUDIO LUZ MARIA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REBOLLEDO GARCIA MAURICIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON CELIS CITLALLI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON LARA SAUL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON MARTINEZ ADRIAN 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REYES DOMINGUEZ ARACELI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REZA PIZAR REYNA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS BELTRAN DOLORES 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS LEON ANAI 1,877.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS MOSQUEDA SARA SUJEI 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVAS AYALA JUANITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVERA ISLAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR YESENIA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ELIZABETH 2,370.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ JUSTO KAREN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ ORDUÑA VASTHI 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ YARELI 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIELA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ANALCO RAQUEL 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS BARRAGAN FRANCISCA PATRICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ITZEL 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMAN CARRASCO JORGE ALEJANDRO 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMAN DOMINGUEZ ALMA ROSA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO AGUILAR ALFA ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO CORTES PATRICIA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO PAJARO JOSE LUIS 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROQUE ARANDA DANIEL 1,097.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSAS BONOLA SARAI ASUNCION 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSSELL RUIZ JAQUELINE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUELA VELEZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUVALCABA MORALES ROCIO 1,623.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAAVEDRA ORTIZ VICTORIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAS BENITEZ LIZBETH JAZMIN 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALGADO ORTIZ SANDRA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAMANO RODRIGUEZ LESLIE AZUCENA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ ABREGO DANIRA 5,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CAZARES HORACIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CHOCA HERIBERTA 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CRUZ IRMA 1,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CUEVAS YARENA LIZET 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANA DELFINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ MARTINEZ GABRIELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ ROMERO NORMA OLIVIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ TRUJEQUE JESSICA PAOLA 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANDOVAL ESPINOZA MA DEL CARMEN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANTACRUZ PEÑALOZA MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SEDANO ARROYO GALILEA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SILVA GAMBOA GERARDA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO SANCHEZ YURIANA 2,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO BRITO BRICELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO GARCIA ANA KAREN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO PARRA ESTEBAN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SUAREZ ALVAREZ ANALINE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TABACO MENDEZ PATRICIA 2,238.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TALAVERA GAMARRA LAYLA ADRIANA 955.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TAPIA ALVAREZ LIZETH VANESA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TAPIA SANTIAGO HILDA TERESA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TARINDA ESTRADA FABIOLA 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEJEDA ARIAS SOILA MARIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TENORIO NERI MONSERRAT 1,267.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOLEDO RIOS JOSUE CHRISTIAN 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOMAS GALAN JAZMIN 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE ALMA EDITH 1,649.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE YOLANDA GUADALUPE 2,220.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES MENDOZA EVER 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ REYNA ALACIEL 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ YESENIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOZCANO PEDRAZA VALERIA BERENICE 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TRUJILLO MARTINEZ ADRIANA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URIAGA MENDIETA EDUARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URVINA RAMOS ARELI BELEN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDES YAÑEZ NOHEMI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDEZ DE LA CRUZ ELSA ROCIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALENCIA ANRUBIO BEATRIZ 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ALQUICIRA MARIA ISABEL 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ PEREZ RAUL 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ MA CRISTINA 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ TEODOCIO DULCE MARIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VEGA ACUÑA MARGARITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELASCO GARCIA MELANY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LINARES SANDRA NAYELI 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LOZA ALBERTINA AMPARO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ TIERRAFRIA ANABEL ROMINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VERGARA GARCIA JOSE CRISTINO 2,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VERGARA MACEDO INES SARAHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VICENTE HERNANDEZ IRMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLALVA RODRIGUEZ NANCY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VIVEROS OCHOA JORGE LUIS 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ VLADIMIR IVAN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL YAÑEZ IBARRA EDITH 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAMORANO ANDRES ELISA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZARCO MUCIÑO HAYDEE 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAVALETA CARPANTA NATIVIDAD 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZITLALAPA TZOMPANTZI DEISSI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGÜERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUILAR DELGADO GRISELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUIRRE COSME WILBER HONORIO 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AGUIRRE DORANTES ADOLFA 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AIROLA LEON ALBA MERCEDES 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALANIS MILAN YAZMIN 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALCANTAR JUAREZ GRISELDA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALCANTARA MARTINEZ MARTHA 370.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALEMAN MATA EMILIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALMANZA MARTINEZ MARIANNA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALONSO MARTINEZ FLORENCIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ALVAREZ LOPEZ INGRID LILY 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AMARO LUNA CECILIA 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AMARO RIOFRIO GLORIA ATZBELDI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANAYA SANCHEZ HORTENSIA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANGUIANO ORTIZ ZENAIDA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS VIANEY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS YURIS SADAY 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ESTHER 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ISIDORO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZURES ROSALES DIEGO YAEL 1,764.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ANZUREZ MENDOZA FRANCISCO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL APARICIO DIAZ RAUL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAGON VAZQUEZ SILVIA SUGEY 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARANDA GARCIA SHARON ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARAUJO LAGUNAS DANIEL 1,400.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARCEÑO PERALTA EVANS ELIAZAR 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARCOS GOMEZ EVA ANAHI 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARELLANO BELLO VERONICA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARELLANO RAYADO ESPERANZA GUADALUPE 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARIAS MELGAR ILSE MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARREDONDO VALENCIA ROBERTO ELIACIN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARROYO VALENCIA MARBELLA PAOLA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ARZATE VARELA ELVIRA 305.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELAR CAMPOS ANABEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVELINO NAVA ELEUTERIA 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA BARRANCO PATRICIA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA CERVANTES BLANCA YANET 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILA ROMERO GABRIELA ALEXIS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AVILES PEREZ JOHANA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL AYESTARAN ALARCON ROSA MARIA 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHENA SALGADO JESUS EDUARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAHEZA LARIOS MARCO ANTONIO 370.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAILON TORRES MIRIAM 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BALDERAS SEVERO ADRIANA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BALON ORIENTE ALICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARANDA OROPEZA YULIANA 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA GALLARDO VERONICA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBA HERRERA BLANCA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARBAN BARRETO FLOR LORENA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRANCO CARRALES MIGUEL ANGEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRERA MARTINEZ GENARO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARRETO ORTEGA RICARDO 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BARROSO HERNANDEZ OLIVIA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA MENDEZ NADIA LIZETTE 610.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BAUTISTA REYNOSO MARICELA 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS CYNTHIA ZAIRE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS MICHELL XIOMARA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DEBORA RACHEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DIANA KEREN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BENITEZ FIGUEROA MICHELL JHOANA 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BLAZQUEZ BARBA MICHELLE 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONIFACIO ARMAS DULCE SOFIA 779.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BONIFACIO DELGADO FELIPE 650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BOVADILLA ALVARADO MARIA YESMIN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BRITO HERNANDEZ KAREN GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BURGOS ESPINOZA CELINA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ IDALIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL BUSTOS MARISCAL ELIZABETH 5,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABALLERO CRESPO LILIANA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA GOMEZ LETICIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA MENDEZ ROGELIO HERMELINDO 994.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CABRERA MORENO ROSA ISELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ FERNANDO DANIEL 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ JESSICA JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMACHO GUDIÑO MA. GUADALUPE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS ACATITLAN SELENA EUNICE 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS GILES VERONICA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS MENDOZA ANDREA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS TEJEDA ADRIANA 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPOS VAZQUEZ GILBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CAMPUZANO RODRIGUEZ EDWARD 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANDIA GONZALEZ ARTURO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANIZAL SANTIBAÑEZ CHRISTIAN ISRAEL 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO CHONCOA TERESA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CANO MORA CONCEPCION 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARRANZA BENITEZ SANDRA 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARRERA RAMIREZ FERNANDO EDUARDO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CARVAJAL MONTES RICARDO 740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA ALDANA ALICIA YOCELIN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA MANCINES ERIKA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA TORRES JOSEFINA 1,675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO CALDERON KENYA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ CARLOS AURELIO 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ JENNIFER MARGOT 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ MARLENE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTILLO TRUJILLO ROSA ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CASTRO FLORES SONIA ELENA 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ AGUILAR ANGEL OMAR 851.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CHAVEZ GARMA DOLORES GALDINA 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CONTRERAS CARBAJAL JOSE MANUEL 1,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORDOVA CARDENAS ANA LAURA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA PEREZ GUADALUPE YANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONA TAFOLLA SHEYLA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORONEL SOLIS JOSE LUIS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORREA CORTEZ ROSA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES GALVEZ LANDY ANNEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL COVARRUBIAS MARTINEZ CLARA MARIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL COYOTE NOPALA GRISELDA 3,500.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ ALARCON MOISES 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ ALDAMA MIGUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ GINEZ PERLA CITLALI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ GONZALEZ MA DE LOURDES 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ GONZALEZ WENDOLINE 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ MARTINEZ JUANITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MAGALLY RUBI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUENCA GABRIEL JENNIFER 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS NAVARRO NELSY 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL CUEVAS SALINAS JHONIC ABRAHAM 1,325.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DAMIAN OLGUIN FELIX FERNANDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DELGADO VERGARA ELIKA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIAZ CEBALLOS KEMPIS ANGEL SANYEY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DIRCIO BRITO MARIA DE LA LUZ 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ LUZ MARGARITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DORANTES ESCOBAR MARIA FERNANDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EPITACIO MORENO MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESCAMILLA MORENO CLAUDIO SANTIAGO 649.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESLAVA BARRERA MELINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESLAVA SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVARISTO LARA SARA 850.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL EVERARDO MARTINEZ SANTA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FALCON SOSA FABIOLA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FIGUEROA CANDELA CECIA MARAY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ADRIAN DANIEL 2,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES BARRERA LINDSAY JOQUEBED 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES CRUZ IXCHEL SOFIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GARCIA ATZIRI SAMITAHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GARCIA BERTHA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES GASPAR ROSA MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES MORALES LAURA 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES RAMIREZ NIDIA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ROSAS VIRGINIA ALICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SALGADO GUILLERMINA 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES SANCHEZ PEDRO 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FLORES ZUÑIGA RAYMUNDO 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCISCO REGINO SOFIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO DIAZ BRYAN JEJIEL 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO MARTINEZ CRISTINA 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL FRANCO RODRIGUEZ MARITZA ANABEL 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL FUENTES LOPEZ JOSE ALBERTO 1,760.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALARZA PLASCENCIA NOELIA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALICIA MEDINA ADRIANA 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALINDO ALBARRAN FRANCISCO JAVIER 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO ALVEAR PEDRO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO LEON JOSE MANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALLARDO VALDEPEÑA LORENA AMAYRAMI 1,339.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GALVAN CASTILLO MARIA DE JESUS 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA ARAUJO ROSA FAUSTA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA LUNA ROSA ISELA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA MEJIA TADEO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA PEREZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA TEJEDA MARGARITA 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARCIA VERASTEGUI LIZETTE 3,222.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GARITA CARRILLO ANDREA ALEJANDRA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GAYTAN BALBUENA MARCO ANTONIO 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GIL GARFIAS JENIFER 266.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GIL SANCHEZ YANELI 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GILES VELEZ MATILDE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GOMAR OCAMPO MARIA MAGDALENA 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ AVILES YAHAIRA 318.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ BARRERA PEDRO CRISPIN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ NOELIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ ESPINDOLA CITLALLI NICOL 1,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ NOEMI 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ LAGUNES EVELIN CECILIA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DAYRI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GONZALEZ TORRES FRANCISCA 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORDILLO MARTINEZ MARISOL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GORMAN SANCHEZ ANGELICA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ORTIZ DIANA ELIZABETH 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUERRERO URIOSTEGUI STEPHANY ANAID 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUILLERMO PEREZ RODRIGO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ CRUZ ELIZABETH 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MENDEZ LILIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ NERI ANGELICA VERONICA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ PEREZ YATAN LIXNED 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ QUINTERO KAREN STEPHANIE 900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ REYES ANGELA 1,300.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ TABOADA SARAHI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ CESIA JEMIMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ ISAI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUZMAN MORAN AIDA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL GUZMAN QUINTANA BRENDA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA GUADALUPE LIZETH 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA JOSELYNE 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ASCENCIO SARAI 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BARRERA MOISES 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ MARIO 1,620.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CERVANTES EDMUNDO EDEN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO GRACIELA 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GARCIA REBECA 982.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROSA ISELA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ HERRERA REBECA 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ MIRAFUENTES AURELIO ARTURO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ PEREZ ERMENEGILDA LETICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AMERICA ILEANA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARCELA 1,851.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RUIZ MARIBEL 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SILICEO MARIA CRISTINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA XOCHITL KIYOKO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HERRERA CONTRERAS MARGARITA EUGENIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HUERTA AYALA ITZEL KARYME 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HUERTOS CASTILLO FACUNDO 1,419.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL HURTADO PEREYRA DAVID 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ HORTENCIA 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JACINTO BERNABEL MARCELINA 3,116.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES CORTES MITZY TANIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES FLORES PERLA CECILIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES JAIMES ANALI 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JAIMES MORENO ROCIO 1,523.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ BENITEZ ELISA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ BERNAL IRVING JESUS 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ MENESES LETICIA 1,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ NAJERA GUDELIA 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ RIVERA MIRIAM 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA RUTH 928.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JIMENEZ VARGAS GUIDALTY BERENICE 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ ALONSO BLANCA IRENE 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ AYALA ARACELI 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL JUAREZ MONTES JESSICA MONSERRAT 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL KEMPIS LINARES DIANA ITZEL 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL KEMPIS ROBLES XOCHITL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LAGOS TIRADO EMILIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LAGUNAS VALPUESTA ISABEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEGUIZAMO CASTAÑEDA SOFIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEONARDO CRUZ LUCERO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA ANTONIA 598.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA CRISTINA 585.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LEYVA MUJICA OLGA LETICIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LIMON SOTO HARUMI 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOBATO PERALTA DIEGO RAMON 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BELLO MARIA DELFINA 2,428.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ BENITEZ LUIS ADALBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ CENTENO YUCARY 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ CESAR AUGUSTO 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ MANFREDO VLADIMIR 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ OCAÑA WENDY 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ FROYLAN 279.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LOPEZ RUIZ LUIS ALBERTO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO BELTRAN ANALID 2,569.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUGO GARCIA MOISES 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL LUNA TOLEDO MAYAN AIME 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MALDONADO PIÑA JOSE ALDAHIR 300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MALDONADO ZETINA LEONARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARINO GARCIA YOSHARY 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ AGUILAR GLORIA 1,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARAGON EDUARDO 1,136.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARCE ANA BERTHA 2,026.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ FLORES RICARDO 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALVEZ SARAY 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ GORDILLO EDGAR OMAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MONTSERRAT 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ HIGUELDO OMAR 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ MACARIO ERICK 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ MENDOZA FERNANDO RAFAEL 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ ORTIZ YAHIR EMMANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ RAMOS MARIA ISABEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ KARLA PATRICIA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MARTINEZ SOLIS LUZ MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MATIAS SANTIAGO ELSA ROSALBA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MATILDE MEDINA ANGELICA ANAIN 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA AVILA VIANEY ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEDINA REYES SAMUEL 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENA MORALES FRANCISCA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDIBLE MENDOZA JULIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ALLENDE JUAN 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENDOZA ROMAN EDNA ABRIL 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MENESES CORTES ESPERANZA OFELIA 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA ARNOLD ERANDY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA JATZIRI ARELY 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RAZO JAZMIN 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MEZA RODRIGUEZ PABLO MANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIÑON ROMERO LUCIA GABRIELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA ESPINOZA ELIZABEHT 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA ESTRADA CECILIA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MIRANDA GARCIA EDUARDO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONDRAGON HUICOCHEA LILIBETH CRISTINA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTAÑEZ AGUIRRE JULIO CESAR 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES JIMENEZ MARIA ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MONTES VAZQUEZ DULCE NAOMI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES ARRIAGA RUBI 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES BAHENA ANGELICA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES BECERRIL ABIGAIL 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES CAYETANO ADRIANA 740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORALES SOTELO OSWALDO ARTURO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORENO HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORENO HERNANDEZ MOISES 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL MORONES ESTRADA LAURA ALICIA 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA GARCIA LIZBETH TERESA 396.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA MALDONADO ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAJERA ROJAS NANCY 2,943.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NARANJO MOLINA OLIVIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NARCISO HERNANDEZ CARLOS 1,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA ARELLANO EMMANUEL 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA ROMAN JUAN ANDRES 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVA TEJEDA MARIA JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVARRETE RAMIREZ RUTH 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NAVARRO LEYVA IRMA 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NIETO ACOSTA ERIKA YASMIN 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL NIETO AMADOR VERONICA 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO ALONSO MARIA GUADALUPE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO CABRERA ANDREA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO JIMENEZ ANA GABRIEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCAMPO VELEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES MARICELA 1,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OCHOA DIRCIO ROBERTO 1,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OLIVAR RAMIREZ KARLA JANETH 2,800.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL OMAÑA MARQUEZ NOEMI 1,986.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ GEOVANNI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ NOHEMI DE JESUS 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OROPEZA RUEDA JOSUE JACOB 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OROZCO LOMELI JOSE FELICIANO 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA FONSECA MARIA TERESA 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ MA DE LA LUZ 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ GARCIA PETRA 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ HERRERA PERLA KARINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ JAIMES JESUS 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ PADILLA DANIEL ALBERTO MARTIN 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ RAMIREZ MAURO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ORTIZ VALDEZ JANET 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL OZUNA MARTINEZ MIRIAM LIZBETH 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO ALONSO CHRISTIAN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO DELGADO MADY IVETT 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO LOPEZ ANA LIDIA 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PACHECO SANCHEZ MARIBEL AZUCENA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PADILLA AZORIN CARLOS ALBERTO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS NAJERA JUDITH 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PALACIOS SILVERIO SARAHI 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PAREDES SANCHEZ BENITO 305.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PASTOR RODRIGUEZ CATALINA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEDRAZA MENDOZA KARLA AGUSTINA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEDRAZA TAPIA CARLOS 2,740.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEDROZA OCAMPO YAMILED 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEÑA BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERALTA ESCORCIA SERGIO 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PERALTA FLORES MARTHA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREYRA CARBAJAL MARTHA MARIA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARMONA MARTHA 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ GUTIERREZ MONICA EDIDTH 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ LANDA EMANUEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ IVONNE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ JULIO CESAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS AISME 1,650.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS ELIZABETH BETANIA 1,954.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PEREZ SOL HAZIRI NIJAET 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PETRONILO PAREDES YOLANDA ADRIANA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PIMENTEL HUERTA REBECA IMELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA GUTIERREZ GREGORIA 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA HERNANDEZ JOSE 2,900.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA NEPOMUCENO FRANCISCO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PINEDA SANTAMARIA CARITINA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PRADO PORFIRIO TEODORO 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL PUENTES ZUÑIGA LAURA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUEZADA LINARES MIGUEL ANGEL 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL QUINTERO MADRIGAL YENI ANAHI 1,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RABADAN CRUZ MARILU 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ BASTIDA YURIDIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ CASTRO ROCEICELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GALLARDO MANUEL 1,629.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARCIA GUILLERMINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARIBO AURORA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESTELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ NAVA EVELYN INGRID 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMIREZ SOLIS DANIELA NAYELY 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS BATALLA DULCE ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS MEJIA MARIA GUADALUPE 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAMOS MORENO EDGAR OSSMAR 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RANGEL ROSAS ANA LAURA 800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RAZO ZAMUDIO LUZ MARIA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REBOLLEDO GARCIA MAURICIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON CELIS CITLALLI 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON LARA SAUL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RENDON MARTINEZ ADRIAN 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REYES DOMINGUEZ ARACELI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REZA PIZAR REYNA 200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL REZENDIZ CRUZ MAGDALENA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS BELTRAN DOLORES 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS LEON ANAI 755.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS MENDOZA CLAUDIA 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIOS MOSQUEDA SARA SUJEI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVAS AYALA JUANITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RIVERA ISLAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR YESENIA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ELIZABETH 1,999.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ GALARZA MARIA DEL CARMEN SHIOMARA LESL 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ JUSTO KAREN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ ORDUÑA VASTHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 3,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ YARELI 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIELA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ANALCO RAQUEL 703.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS BARRAGAN FRANCISCA PATRICIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ABIGAIL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ITZEL 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMAN CARRASCO JORGE ALEJANDRO 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMAN DOMINGUEZ ALMA ROSA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO AGUILAR ALFA ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO CORTES PATRICIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROMERO PAJARO JOSE LUIS 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROQUE ARANDA DANIEL 1,694.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSALES BARRANCO MALENY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSAS BONOLA SARAI ASUNCION 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ROSSELL RUIZ JAQUELINE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUELA VELEZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUIZ BUSTOS ADRIANA DANIELA 370.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUIZ ULLOA CINDY YADIRA 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL RUVALCABA MORALES ROCIO 1,175.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAAVEDRA ORTIZ VICTORIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAS BENITEZ LIZBETH JAZMIN 1,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALAZAR BRUNO BELEN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALGADO ORTEGA ANA CARMEN 357.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SALGADO ORTIZ SANDRA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SAMANO RODRIGUEZ LESLIE AZUCENA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ ABREGO DANIRA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CAZARES HORACIO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CHOCA HERIBERTA 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CRUZ IRMA 2,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ CUEVAS YARENA LIZET 1,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANA DELFINA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ MARQUEZ TANIA REBECA 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ MARTINEZ GABRIELA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ OCAMPO MA DE JESUS 532.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ ROMERO NORMA OLIVIA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANCHEZ TRUJEQUE JESSICA PAOLA 2,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANDOVAL ESPINOZA MA DEL CARMEN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANDOVAL MACEDO JAQUELINE 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANTACRUZ PEÑALOZA MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANTIAGO OCAMPO GABRIELA 1,300.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ BERTHA DEL ROCIO 2,800.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SEDANO ARROYO GALILEA 1,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SEGURA PONCIANO ZOILA 700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SILVA GAMBOA GERARDA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 2,900.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL SORIANO SANCHEZ YURIANA 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO BRITO BRICELDA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO GARCIA ANA KAREN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SOTELO PARRA ESTEBAN 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SUAREZ ALVAREZ ANALINE 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL SUAREZ ROGEL FRANCISCO 2,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TABACO MENDEZ PATRICIA 1,802.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TALAVERA GAMARRA LAYLA ADRIANA 318.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TAPIA ALVAREZ LIZETH VANESA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TAPIA SANTIAGO HILDA TERESA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TARINDA ESTRADA FABIOLA 2,400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TEJEDA ARIAS SOILA MARIA 2,900.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TENORIO NERI MONSERRAT 2,012.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOLEDO RIOS JOSUE CHRISTIAN 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOMAS GALAN JAZMIN 100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE ALMA EDITH 675.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE GEORGINA ARACELI 344.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE YOLANDA GUADALUPE 1,227.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES MENDOZA EVER 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2,700.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ REYNA ALACIEL 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ YESENIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TOZCANO PEDRAZA VALERIA BERENICE 4,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TRUJILLO MARTINEZ ADRIANA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL TUFIÑO DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA CRISTINA 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL URVINA RAMOS ARELI BELEN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDES YAÑEZ NOHEMI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDEZ ANCELMO YANIRA QUIRINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDEZ DE LA CRUZ ELSA ROCIO 4,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALDOVINOS DORANTES DIANA LAURA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALENTIN SOLANO GUADALUPE 2,176.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VALERDE ANAYA MERLE MARINA 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VARGAS MORALES CELIA 400.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ALQUICIRA MARIA ISABEL 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ESTRADA REVERIANO 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ PEREZ RAUL 5,600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ MA CRISTINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VAZQUEZ TEODOCIO DULCE MARIA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VEGA ACUÑA MARGARITA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VEJAR DIAZ GUADALUPE KUALTZIN 1,662.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELASCO GARCIA MELANY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LINARES SANDRA NAYELI 600.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LOZA ALBERTINA AMPARO 3,000.00
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44105 X N/A SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ TIERRAFRIA ANABEL ROMINA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VERGARA GARCIA JOSE CRISTINO 2,200.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VERGARA MACEDO INES SARAHI 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VICENTE HERNANDEZ IRMA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLALVA RODRIGUEZ NANCY 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLANUEVA BALBUENA YIZETH ESMERALDA 500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VILLEGAS GERVACIO KARLA SELENA 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL VIVEROS OCHOA JORGE LUIS 2,100.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL XOXOCOTLA JIMENEZ VLADIMIR IVAN 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL YAÑEZ IBARRA EDITH 3,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAMORANO ANDRES ELISA 5,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZARCO MUCIÑO HAYDEE 1,500.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAVALA FIGUEROA BRYAN ELIAS 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZAVALETA CARPANTA NATIVIDAD 1,000.00

44105 X N/A SOCIAL ZITLALAPA TZOMPANTZI DEISSI 5,000.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL AGÜERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AGUILAR DELGADO GRISELDA 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AGUIRRE COSME WILBER HONORIO 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AGUIRRE DORANTES ADOLFA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AIROLA LEON ALBA MERCEDES 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALANIS MILAN YAZMIN 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALCANTAR JUAREZ GRISELDA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALEMAN MATA EMILIA 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALMANZA MARTINEZ MARIANNA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALONSO MARTINEZ FLORENCIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ALVAREZ LOPEZ INGRID LILY 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AMARO LUNA CECILIA 1,700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AMARO RIOFRIO GLORIA ATZBELDI 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANAYA SANCHEZ HORTENSIA 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANGUIANO ORTIZ ZENAIDA * 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS VIANEY 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANTUNEZ RAMOS YURIS SADAY 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ESTHER 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANZURES QUIROZ ISIDORO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANZURES ROSALES DIEGO YAEL 1,445.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ANZUREZ MENDOZA FRANCISCO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL APARICIO DIAZ RAUL 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARAGON VAZQUEZ SILVIA SUGEY 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARANDA GARCIA SHARON ABIGAIL 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARAUJO LAGUNAS DANIEL 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARCEÑO PERALTA EVANS ELIAZAR 3,500.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARCOS GOMEZ EVA ANAHI 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARELLANO BELLO VERONICA 2,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARELLANO RAYADO ESPERANZA GUADALUPE 2,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARIAS MELGAR ILSE MARIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARREDONDO VALENCIA ROBERTO ELIACIN 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ARZATE VARELA ELVIRA 370.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AVELAR CAMPOS ANABEL 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AVELINO NAVA ELEUTERIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AVILA BARRANCO PATRICIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AVILA CERVANTES BLANCA YANET 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AVILES PEREZ JOHANA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL AYESTARAN ALARCON ROSA MARIA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BAHEZA LARIOS MARCO ANTONIO 370.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BAILON TORRES MIRIAM 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BALDERAS SEVERO ADRIANA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BALON ORIENTE ALICIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARANDA OROPEZA YULIANA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARBA GALLARDO VERONICA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARBA HERRERA BLANCA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARBAN BARRETO FLOR LORENA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARRERA MARTINEZ GENARO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARRETO ORTEGA RICARDO 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BARROSO HERNANDEZ OLIVIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BAUTISTA MENDEZ NADIA LIZETTE 331.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BAUTISTA REYNOSO MARICELA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS CYNTHIA ZAIRE 2,700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BELLO ROJAS MICHELL XIOMARA 2,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BELTRAN VAZQUEZ DEBORA RACHEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BENITEZ FIGUEROA MICHELL JHOANA 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BLAZQUEZ BARBA MICHELLE 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BONIFACIO ARMAS DULCE SOFIA 753.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BONIFACIO DELGADO FELIPE 649.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BOVADILLA ALVARADO MARIA YESMIN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BRITO HERNANDEZ KAREN GUADALUPE 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BURGOS ESPINOZA CELINA 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ IDALIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL BUSTOS MARISCAL ELIZABETH 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CABALLERO CRESPO LILIANA 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CABRERA GOMEZ LETICIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CABRERA MENDEZ ROGELIO HERMELINDO 1,340.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CALDERON HERNANDEZ MARIA GUADALUPE 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ FERNANDO DANIEL 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CALDERON PEREZ JESSICA JANET 3,000.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMACHO GUDIÑO MA. GUADALUPE 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMPOS ACATITLAN SELENA EUNICE 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMPOS GILES VERONICA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMPOS MENDOZA ANDREA 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMPOS VAZQUEZ GILBERTO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CAMPUZANO RODRIGUEZ EDWARD 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CANIZAL SANTIBAÑEZ CHRISTIAN ISRAEL 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CANO CHONCOA TERESA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CANO MORA CONCEPCION 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CARRANZA BENITEZ SANDRA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CARRERA RAMIREZ FERNANDO EDUARDO 4,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CARVAJAL MONTES RICARDO 1,786.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA ALDANA ALICIA YOCELIN 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA MANCINES ERIKA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTAÑEDA TORRES JOSEFINA 1,941.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTILLO CALDERON KENYA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ CARLOS AURELIO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ JENNIFER MARGOT 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTILLO SANCHEZ MARLENE 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTILLO TRUJILLO ROSA ESTELA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CASTRO FLORES SONIA ELENA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CHAVEZ AGUILAR ANGEL OMAR 584.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CHAVEZ GARMA DOLORES GALDINA 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CHILLOPA ALTAMIRANO VERONICA 798.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CONTRERAS CARBAJAL JOSE MANUEL 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORDOVA CARDENAS ANA LAURA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORONA PEREZ GUADALUPE YANET 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORONA TAFOLLA SHEYLA 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORONEL SOLIS JOSE LUIS 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORREA CORTEZ ROSA * 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORTES GALVEZ LANDY ANNEL 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CORTES MENDEZ IRMA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL COYOTE NOPALA GRISELDA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ ALARCON MOISES 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ ALDAMA MIGUEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ GINEZ PERLA CITLALI 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ GONZALEZ MA. DE LOURDES 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ GONZALEZ WENDOLINE 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ MARTINEZ JUANITA 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MAGALLY RUBI 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL CUENCA GABRIEL JENNIFER 400.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL CUEVAS SALINAS JHONIC ABRAHAM 2,518.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DAMIAN OLGUIN FELIX FERNANDO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DELGADO VERGARA ELIKA 2,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DIAZ CEBALLOS KEMPIS ANGEL SANYEY 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DIRCIO BRITO MARIA DE LA LUZ 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ LUZ MARGARITA 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DORANTES ESCOBAR MARIA FERNANDA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL DURAN GARCIA ZITA AURORA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL EPITACIO MORENO MARIBEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ESCAMILLA MORENO CLAUDIO SANTIAGO 506.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ESLAVA BARRERA MELINA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ESLAVA SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ESPINOZA HERRERA ERIKA 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL EVARISTO LARA SARA 1,379.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL EVERARDO MARTINEZ SANTA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FALCON SOSA FABIOLA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FIGUEROA CANDELA CECIA MARAY 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES ADRIAN DANIEL 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES BARRERA LINDSAY JOQUEBED 3,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES CRUZ IXCHEL SOFIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES GARCIA BERTHA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES GASPAR ROSA MARIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES MORALES LAURA 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES RAMIREZ NIDIA 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES ROSAS VIRGINIA ALICIA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES SALGADO GUILLERMINA 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES SANCHEZ PEDRO 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FLORES ZUÑIGA RAYMUNDO 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FRANCISCO REGINO SOFIA 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FRANCO DIAZ BRYAN JEJIEL 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FRANCO MARTINEZ CRISTINA 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FRANCO RODRIGUEZ MARITZA ANABEL 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL FUENTES LOPEZ JOSE ALBERTO 3,395.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALARZA PLASCENCIA NOELIA 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALINDO ALBARRAN FRANCISCO JAVIER 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALLARDO ALVEAR PEDRO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALLARDO LEON JOSE MANUEL 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALLARDO VALDEPEÑA LORENA AMAYRAMI 1,087.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GALVAN CASTILLO MARIA DE JESUS 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA ARAUJO ROSA FAUSTA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA GAMA RUBEN OSVALDO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA LUNA ROSA ISELA 500.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA MEJIA TADEO 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA PEREZ MARIBEL 2,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA TEJEDA MARGARITA 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GARCIA VERASTEGUI LIZETTE 2,014.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GAYTAN BALBUENA MARCO ANTONIO 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GIL GARFIAS JENIFER 572.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GIL SANCHEZ YANELI 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GILES VELEZ MATILDE 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GOMAR OCAMPO MARIA MAGDALENA 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ AVILES YAHAIRA 266.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ NOELIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ ESPINDOLA CITLALLI NICOL 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ NOEMI 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GONZALEZ LAGUNES EVELIN CECILIA 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GORDILLO MARTINEZ MARISOL 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GORMAN SANCHEZ ANGELICA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUADARRAMA ORTIZ DIANA ELIZABETH 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUILLERMO PEREZ RODRIGO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ CRUZ ELIZABETH 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ MENDEZ LILIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ NERI ANGELICA VERONICA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ QUINTERO KAREN STEPHANIE 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ REYES ANGELA 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ TABOADA SARAHI 4,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ CESIA JEMIMA 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ ISAI 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL GUZMAN QUINTANA BRENDA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA GUADALUPE LIZETH 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ALMANZA JOSELYNE 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ASCENCIO SARAI 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BARRERA MOISES 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ MARIO 996.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CERVANTES EDMUNDO EDEN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO GRACIELA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GARCIA CESAR 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GARCIA REBECA 996.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROSA ISELA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ HERRERA REBECA 2,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ MIRAFUENTES AURELIO ARTURO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ PEREZ ERMENEGILDA LETICIA 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AMERICA ILEANA 300.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARCELA 767.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RUIZ MARIBEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ SILICEO MARIA CRISTINA 2,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA XOCHITL KIYOKO 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HERRERA CONTRERAS MARGARITA EUGENIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HUERTA AYALA ITZEL KARYME 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HUERTOS CASTILLO FACUNDO 1,204.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL HURTADO PEREYRA DAVID 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ HORTENCIA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JACINTO BERNABEL MARCELINA 2,797.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JAIMES CORTES MITZY TANIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JAIMES FLORES PERLA CECILIA 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JAIMES JAIMES ANALI 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JAIMES MORENO ROCIO 1,640.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ BENITEZ ELISA 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ BERNAL IRVING JESUS 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ MENESES LETICIA 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ NAJERA GUDELIA 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA RUTH 877.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JIMENEZ VARGAS GUIDALTY BERENICE 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JUAREZ ALONSO BLANCA IRENE 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JUAREZ AYALA ARACELI 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL JUAREZ MONTES JESSICA MONSERRAT 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL KEMPIS LINARES DIANA ITZEL 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL KEMPIS ROBLES XOCHITL 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LAGOS TIRADO EMILIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LAGUNAS VALPUESTA ISABEL 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LEGUIZAMO CASTAÑEDA SOFIA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LEONARDO CRUZ LUCERO 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA ANTONIA 1,112.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LEYVA AVILA CRISTINA 716.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LEYVA MUJICA OLGA LETICIA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOBATO PERALTA DIEGO RAMON 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ BELLO MARIA DELFINA 3,480.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ BENITEZ LUIS ADALBERTO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ CESAR AUGUSTO 3,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ MANFREDO VLADIMIR 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ OCAÑA WENDY 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ FROYLAN 306.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LUGO BELTRAN ANALID 2,745.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL LUNA TOLEDO MAYAN AIME 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MALDONADO PIÑA JOSE ALDAHIR 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MALDONADO ZETINA LEONARDO 3,000.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARINO GARCIA YOSHARY 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ AGUILAR GLORIA 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARAGON EDUARDO 1,921.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ ARCE ANA BERTHA 2,331.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ FLORES RICARDO 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ GALVEZ SARAY 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ GORDILLO EDGAR OMAR 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MONTSERRAT 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ HIGUELDO OMAR 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ MACARIO ERICK 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ MENDOZA FERNANDO RAFAEL 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ ORTIZ YAHIR EMMANUEL 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ PEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ RAMOS MARIA ISABEL 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ KARLA PATRICIA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MARTINEZ SOLIS LUZ MARIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MATIAS SANTIAGO ELSA ROSALBA * 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MATILDE MEDINA ANGELICA ANAIN 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MEDINA AVILA VIANEY ALEJANDRA 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MENA MORALES FRANCISCA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MENDIBLE MENDOZA JULIA 2,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MENDOZA ALLENDE JUAN 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MENDOZA ROMAN EDNA ABRIL 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MENESES CORTES ESPERANZA OFELIA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA ARNOLD ERANDY 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MERIDA ROCHA JATZIRI ARELY 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MEZA RODRIGUEZ PABLO MANUEL 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MIÑON ROMERO LUCIA GABRIELA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MIRANDA ESPINOZA ELIZABEHT 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MIRANDA ESTRADA CECILIA 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MIRANDA GARCIA EDUARDO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MONDRAGON HUICOCHEA LILIBETH CRISTINA 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MONTES JIMENEZ MARIA ESTELA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MONTES VAZQUEZ DULCE NAOMI 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORALES BAHENA ANGELICA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORALES BECERRIL ABIGAIL 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORALES CAYETANO ADRIANA 1,941.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORALES SOTELO OSWALDO ARTURO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORENO HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL MORENO HERNANDEZ MOISES 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAJERA GARCIA LIZBETH TERESA 1,982.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAJERA MALDONADO ABIGAIL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAJERA ROJAS NANCY 2,942.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL NARANJO MOLINA OLIVIA 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NARCISO HERNANDEZ CARLOS 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAVA ARELLANO EMMANUEL 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAVA ROMAN JUAN ANDRES 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAVA TEJEDA MARIA JANET 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAVARRETE RAMIREZ RUTH 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NAVARRO LEYVA IRMA 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NIETO ACOSTA ERIKA YASMIN 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL NIETO AMADOR VERONICA 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OCAMPO ALONSO MARIA GUADALUPE 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OCAMPO CABRERA ANDREA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OCAMPO JIMENEZ ANA GABRIEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OCHOA DIRCIO ROBERTO 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OLIVAR RAMIREZ KARLA JANETH 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OMAÑA MARQUEZ NOEMI 279.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ GEOVANNI 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ NOHEMI DE JESUS 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OROPEZA RUEDA JOSUE JACOB 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTEGA FONSECA MARIA TERESA * 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ MA. DE LA LUZ 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ GARCIA PETRA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ HERRERA PERLA KARINA 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ JAIMES JESUS 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ PADILLA DANIEL ALBERTO MARTIN 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ RAMIREZ MAURO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ORTIZ VALDEZ JANET * 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL OZUNA MARTINEZ MIRIAM LIZBETH 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PACHECO ALONSO CHRISTIAN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PACHECO DELGADO MADY IVETT 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PACHECO LOPEZ ANA LIDIA 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PACHECO SANCHEZ MARIBEL AZUCENA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PADILLA AZORIN CARLOS ALBERTO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PALACIOS NAJERA JUDITH 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PALACIOS SILVERIO SARAHI 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PASTOR RODRIGUEZ CATALINA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEDRAZA MENDOZA KARLA AGUSTINA 3,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEDRAZA TAPIA CARLOS 1,662.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEDROZA OCAMPO YAMILED 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEÑA BAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PERALTA ESCORCIA SERGIO 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PERALTA FLORES MARTHA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREYRA CARBAJAL MARTHA MARIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ CARMONA MARTHA 3,000.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ CARREÑO MONICA BEATRIZ 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ GUTIERREZ MONICA EDIDTH 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ LANDA EMANUEL 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ RAMIREZ IVONNE 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS AISME 2,858.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ RIOS ELIZABETH BETANIA 2,753.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PEREZ SOL HAZIRI NIJAET 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PETRONILO PAREDES YOLANDA ADRIANA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PIMENTEL HUERTA REBECA IMELDA 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PINEDA GUTIERREZ GREGORIA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PINEDA HERNANDEZ JOSE 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PINEDA NEPOMUCENO FRANCISCO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PINEDA SANTAMARIA CARITINA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PRADO PORFIRIO TEODORO 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL PUENTES ZUÑIGA LAURA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL QUEZADA LINARES MIGUEL ANGEL 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL QUINTERO MADRIGAL YENI ANAHI 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RABADAN CRUZ MARILU 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ BASTIDA YURIDIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ CASTRO ROCEICELA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ GALLARDO MANUEL 2,284.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARCIA GUILLERMINA 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ GARIBO AURORA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ ESTELA * 1,700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ NAVA EVELYN INGRID 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMIREZ SOLIS DANIELA NAYELY 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMOS BATALLA DULCE ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMOS MEJIA MARIA GUADALUPE 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAMOS MORENO EDGAR OSSMAR 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RANGEL ESPINOZA LINETTE 1,007.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RANGEL ROSAS ANA LAURA 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RAZO ZAMUDIO LUZ MARIA 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL REBOLLEDO GARCIA MAURICIO 2,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RENDON CELIS CITLALLI 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RENDON LARA SAUL 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RENDON MARTINEZ ADRIAN 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL REYES DOMINGUEZ ARACELI 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL REZA PIZAR REYNA 100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL REZENDIZ CRUZ MAGDALENA 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIOS BELTRAN DOLORES 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIOS LEON ANAI 740.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIOS MENDOZA CLAUDIA 100.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIOS MOSQUEDA SARA SUJEI 1,700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIVAS AYALA JUANITA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RIVERA ISLAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR YESENIA 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ELIZABETH 2,280.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ GALARZA MARIA DEL CARMEN SHIOMARA LESL 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ JUSTO KAREN 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ ORDUÑA VASTHI 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ REYES ELBA LUCERO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ YARELI 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIELA 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ TORRES ANDREA KARINA 344.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROJAS BARRAGAN FRANCISCA PATRICIA 1,700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ABIGAIL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROJAS ROJAS ITZEL 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROMAN CARRASCO JORGE ALEJANDRO 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROMAN DOMINGUEZ ALMA ROSA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROMERO AGUILAR ALFA ALEJANDRA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROMERO CORTES PATRICIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROMERO PAJARO JOSE LUIS 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROQUE ARANDA DANIEL 1,636.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROSALES BARRANCO MALENY 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROSAS BONOLA SARAI ASUNCION 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ROSSELL RUIZ JAQUELINE 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RUELA VELEZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RUIZ BUSTOS ADRIANA DANIELA 902.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RUIZ ULLOA CINDY YADIRA 300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL RUVALCABA MORALES ROCIO 870.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SAAVEDRA ORTIZ VICTORIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALAS BENITEZ LIZBETH JAZMIN 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALAZAR BRUNO BELEN 600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALDAÑA GARCIA NOHEMI 625.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALGADO ORTEGA ANA CARMEN 1,110.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALGADO ORTIZ SANDRA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SALINAS OLIVARES SASHA RENATA 865.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SAMANO RODRIGUEZ LESLIE AZUCENA 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ ABREGO DANIRA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ CAZARES HORACIO 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ CHOCA HERIBERTA 400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ CRUZ IRMA 1,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ CUEVAS YARENA LIZET 1,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANA DELFINA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ MARQUEZ TANIA REBECA 1,100.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ MARTINEZ GABRIELA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ OCAMPO MA DE JESUS 677.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ ROMERO NORMA OLIVIA 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANCHEZ TRUJEQUE JESSICA PAOLA 1,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANDOVAL ESPINOZA MA. DEL CARMEN 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANDOVAL MACEDO JAQUELINE 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANTACRUZ PEÑALOZA MARIA DE LA CRUZ 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANTIAGO OCAMPO GABRIELA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ BERTHA DEL ROCIO 2,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SEDANO ARROYO GALILEA 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SEGURA PONCIANO ZOILA 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SILVA GAMBOA GERARDA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SORIANO BARRALES MAXIMINA ARACELI 2,200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SORIANO SANCHEZ YURIANA 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SOTELO BRITO BRICELDA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SOTELO GARCIA ANA KAREN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SOTELO PARRA ESTEBAN 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SUAREZ ALVAREZ ANALINE 2,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL SUAREZ ROGEL FRANCISCO 500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TABACO MENDEZ PATRICIA 3,181.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TALAVERA GAMARRA LAYLA ADRIANA 345.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TAPIA ALVAREZ LIZETH VANESA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TAPIA SANTIAGO HILDA TERESA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TARINDA ESTRADA FABIOLA 1,300.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TEJEDA ARIAS SOILA MARIA 1,500.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TENORIO NERI MONSERRAT 1,494.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TOLEDO RIOS JOSUE CHRISTIAN 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE ALMA EDITH 1,311.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE GEORGINA ARACELI 714.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES DE LA TORRE YOLANDA GUADALUPE 2,169.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES MENDOZA EVER 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ REYNA ALACIEL 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TORRES VAZQUEZ YESENIA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TOZCANO PEDRAZA VALERIA BERENICE 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TRUJILLO MARTINEZ ADRIANA 2,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL TUFIÑO DOMINGUEZ ADRIANA CRISTINA 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL URVINA RAMOS ARELI BELEN 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VALDOVINOS DORANTES DIANA LAURA 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VALENTIN SOLANO GUADALUPE 3,156.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VALERDE ANAYA MERLE MARINA 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VARGAS MORALES CELIA 1,300.00
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43801 N/A X SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ALQUICIRA MARIA ISABEL 900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VAZQUEZ ESTRADA REVERIANO 1,400.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VAZQUEZ PEREZ RAUL 5,600.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ MA. CRISTINA 1,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VAZQUEZ TEODOCIO DULCE MARIA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VEGA ACUÑA MARGARITA 2,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VEJAR DIAZ GUADALUPE KUALTZIN 623.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VELASCO GARCIA MELANY 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LINARES SANDRA NAYELI 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ LOZA ALBERTINA AMPARO 2,900.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ TIERRAFRIA ANABEL ROMINA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VERGARA GARCIA JOSE CRISTINO 800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VERGARA MACEDO INES SARAHI 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VICENTE HERNANDEZ IRMA 3,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VILLALVA RODRIGUEZ NANCY 2,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VILLEGAS GERVACIO KARLA SELENA 200.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL VIVEROS OCHOA JORGE LUIS 1,100.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL YAÑEZ IBARRA EDITH 1,800.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ZAMORANO ANDRES ELISA 5,000.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ZAVALA FIGUEROA BRYAN ELIAS 700.00

43801 N/A X SOCIAL ZITLALAPA TZOMPANTZI DEISSI 5,000.00


